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100 m finále         žiaci                               

  1  Szabó Richárd         980805  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,25   
  2  Halász Viktor         000914  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,27   
  3  Németh Tibor          991117  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     12,31   
  4  Kajtár Nicolas        990322  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,47   
  5  Vrábel Jozsef         991026  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     12,49   
  6  Nagy Dávid            001121  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,57   
  7  Rigó Rudolf           980804  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      12,91   
  8  Király Mátyás         980628  Hurbanovo SPŠ stavebná          13,70   
 
W: -1,8 m/s 
 

100 m 1.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Szabó Richárd         980805  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,52   
  2  Nagy Dávid            001121  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,68   
  3  Kiss Christopher      001028  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    13,52   
  4  Sántha Ákos           000619  Hurbanovo SOŠ tech.a mech.      13,60   
  5  Mókus Dávid           990424  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM             14,22   
  6  Kristofoli Mikuláš    980119  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ            14,40   
  7  Szép Attila Adám      00      Komárno SOŠ technická           16,24   
 
W: -1,3 m/s 
 

100 m 2.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Kajtár Nicolas        990322  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    12,34   
  2  Németh Tibor          991117  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     12,46   
  3  Rigó Rudolf           980804  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      12,92   
  4  Vörös Áron            000720  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM             13,12   
  5  Výboch Matúš          001226  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    13,56   
  6  Keszeg Ákos           000616  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     13,58   
     Trhaj Andrej          98      Komárno SOŠ technická               NP  
 
W: -0,9 m/s 
 

100 m 3.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Vrábel Jozsef         991026  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     12,48   
  2  Halász Viktor         000914  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,76   
  3  Király Mátyás         980628  Hurbanovo SPŠ stavebná          12,98   
  4  Kováč Martin          990703  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    13,08   
  5  Jankulár Tamás        000419  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     13,34   
  6  Szépe Ádám            000319  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM             13,76   
  7  Magyar Ármin          000705  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM             14,58   
 
W: -2,1 m/s 
 

200 m                žiaci                               

  1  Macejkó Dávid         000511  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     24,59   
  2  Szabó Richárd         980805  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     25,42   
  3  Németh Tibor          991117  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     26,58   
  4  Danci Barnabás        971111  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      26,85   
  5  Havlitus Marek        991011  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    27,20   
  6  Vajkai Miklós         010308  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     27,21   
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  7  Fehér Erik            981229  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    27,61   
  8  Šrajer Dávid          980410  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ            28,03   
  9  Výboch Matúš          001226  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    28,09   
 10  Lakatos Gábor         01      Komárno SOŠ technická           28,35   
 11  Keszegh Akos          000616  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     28,49   
 12  Paksi Adrian          00      Komárno SOŠ technická           28,74   
 13  Kristofoli Mikuláš    980119  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ            29,48   
 14  Čenky Ádám            010814  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ            29,76   
     Benyó Donát           980920  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NP  
     Szépe Ádám            000319  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM                 NP  
     Vörös Áron            000720  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM                 NP  
 

200 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Fehér Erik            981229  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    27,61   
  2  Šrajer Dávid          980410  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ            28,03   
  3  Lakatos Gábor         01      Komárno SOŠ technická           28,35   
  4  Keszegh Akos          000616  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     28,49   
     Vörös Áron            000720  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM                 NP  
     Szépe Ádám            000319  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM                 NP  
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

200 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Macejkó Dávid         000511  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     24,59   
  2  Németh Tibor          991117  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     26,58   
  3  Danci Barnabás        971111  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      26,85   
  4  Vajkai Miklós         010308  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     27,21   
  5  Výboch Matúš          001226  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    28,09   
  6  Kristofoli Mikuláš    980119  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ            29,48   
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

200 m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Szabó Richárd         980805  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     25,42   
  2  Havlitus Marek        991011  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    27,20   
  3  Paksi Adrian          00      Komárno SOŠ technická           28,74   
  4  Čenky Ádám            010814  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ            29,76   
     Benyó Donát           980920  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NP  
 
W: -2,2 m/s 
 

400 m                žiaci                               

  1  Macejkó Dávid         000511  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      54,24  
  2  Nagy Dávid            001121  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      56,79  
  3  Bálint Bútora         981010  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      59,26  
  4  Kiss Christopher      001028  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     59,59  
  5  Ferenczi Antal Márk   001121  Komárno SOŠ technická          1:00,47  
  6  Szoboszlai Dávid      981211  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    1:01,51  
  7  Šrajer Dávid          980410  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ           1:02,53  
  8  Šimko Michal          000623  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:03,45  
  9  Téglás Gergő          990320  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ           1:03,62  
 10  Paksi Adrian          00      Komárno SOŠ technická          1:06,88  
 11  Volárik Samuel        000118  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:07,31  
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     Andruskó Zoltán       980625  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NF  
     Csontos István        991216  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NP  
 

400 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Macejkó Dávid         000511  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      54,24  
  2  Bálint Bútora         981010  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      59,26  
  3  Téglás Gergő          990320  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ           1:03,62  
  4  Paksi Adrian          00      Komárno SOŠ technická          1:06,88  
     Andruskó Zoltán       980625  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NF  
 

400 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Kiss Christopher      001028  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     59,59  
  2  Ferenczi Antal Márk   001121  Komárno SOŠ technická          1:00,47  
  3  Szoboszlai Dávid      981211  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    1:01,51  
  4  Šrajer Dávid          980410  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ           1:02,53  
     Csontos István        991216  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NP  
 

400 m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Nagy Dávid            001121  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      56,79  
  2  Šimko Michal          000623  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:03,45  
  3  Volárik Samuel        000118  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:07,31  
 

800 m                žiaci                               

  1  Szabo Dominik         .11998  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    2:15,64  
  2  Benyó Donát           980920  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:15,65  
  3  Mókus Dávid           990424  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM            2:17,54  
  4  Andruskó Zoltán       980625  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:19,70  
  5  Fábry Viliam          971229  Komárno Cirk.šk.Marianum       2:29,13  
  6  Kartai Zoltán         990827  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     2:32,23  
  7  Erdos István          991127  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    2:33,83  
  8  Csóka Csaba           980815  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     2:39,07  
  9  Kováč Martin          990703  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   2:40,14  
 10  Németh Dávid          981104  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   2:42,26  
 11  Ádám Görözdi          980516  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:46,57  
 12  Zachar Kristián       000720  Hurbanovo SOŠ tech.a mech.     2:52,48  
 13  Szabó Máté            000730  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ           2:59,29  
 14  Labát Štefan          991129  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ           3:17,22  
     Bogdányi József       000222  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb          NP  
 

3000 m               žiaci                               

  1  Banai Tóth István     990626  Komárno Cirk.šk.Marianum      10:46,03  
  2  Farkas Tamás          000615  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép   10:54,07  
  3  Szabo Dominik         .11998  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép   11:02,56  
  4  Kara Mátyás           981002  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho   11:24,05  
  5  Kálmár Dávid          990709  Hurbanovo SPŠ stavebná        11:24,43  
  6  Konc Adam             010903  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka  11:24,57  
  7  Csontos István        991216  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho   11:41,86  
  8  Szabó Erik                    Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho   12:00,27  
  9  Sörös Erik            991107  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho   12:06,25  
 10  Talač Tomáš           990517  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka  12:07,53  
 11  Bogdányi József       000222  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb    12:55,82  
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110 m prek. 91cm     žiaci                               

  1  Egrecký Zoltán        991024  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    19,33   
  2  Fehér Erik            981229  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    19,50   
  3  Mokoš Denis           990528  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    19,64   
  4  Hanďa Tibor           000110  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     20,08   
  5  Vrábel Jozsef         991026  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     20,22   
  6  Vajkai Miklós         010308  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     20,41   
  7  Halász Viktor         000914  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     20,68   
  8  Havlitus Marek        991011  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    21,52   
  9  Csóka Erik            990313  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     21,72   
 10  Šimko Michal          000623  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    21,94   
 11  Abrahám Patrik        990829  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      25,63   
 

110 m prek. 91cm 1.b žiaci                               

  1  Fehér Erik            981229  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    19,50   
  2  Mokoš Denis           990528  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    19,64   
  3  Csóka Erik            990313  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     21,72   
  4  Šimko Michal          000623  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    21,94   
 
W: -2,3 m/s 
 

110 m prek. 91cm 2.b žiaci                               

  1  Hanďa Tibor           000110  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     20,08   
  2  Vrábel Jozsef         991026  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     20,22   
  3  Halász Viktor         000914  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     20,68   
  4  Havlitus Marek        991011  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    21,52   
 
W: -2,4 m/s 
 

110 m prek. 91cm 3.b žiaci                               

  1  Egrecký Zoltán        991024  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    19,33   
  2  Vajkai Miklós         010308  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     20,41   
  3  Abrahám Patrik        990829  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      25,63   
 
W: -2,4 m/s 
 

diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Kajtár Nicolas        990322  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     579    
  2  Vida Gergely          991227  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      570    
  3  Bálint Bútora         981010  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      559    
  4  Trhaj Andrej          98      Komárno SOŠ technická            552    
  5  Mokoš Denis           990528  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     551    
  6  Ferenczi Antal Mark   00      Komárno SOŠ technická            535    
     Egrecký Zoltán        991024  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     535    
  8  Jankulár Tamás        000419  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      520    
  9  Paxner Marco          990924  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       502    
 10  Németh Dávid          981104  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     498    
 11  Molnár Viktor         990916  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     491    
 12  Király Mátyás         980628  Hurbanovo SPŠ stavebná           488    
 13  Sághi Dániel          000608  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      484    
 14  Csóka Erik            990313  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      479    
     Borka Adám            000211  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      479    
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 16  Téglás Gergő          990320  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ             443    
 17  Pongrácz Kevin        010420  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      430    
 18  Dobroczki Tamás       981112  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      403    
 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Vida Gergely          991227  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      180    
  2  Meňhárt Máté          990808  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      160    
  3  Gábor Aron Gábor      00      Komárno SOŠ technická            160    
  4  Lakatos Gábor         01      Komárno SOŠ technická            155    
  5  Pšenák Vojtech        971214  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       155    
  6  Kvarda Gábor          98      Komárno SOŠ technická            155    
  7  Szoboszlai Dávid      981211  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      155    
  8  Ulrich Bálint         990405  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      150    
  9  Sánta János           010321  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      145    
     Hanďa Tibor           000110  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      145    
 11  Dobroczki Tamás       981112  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      130    
 

guľa 5kg             žiaci                               

  1  Csóda Dávid                   Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     13,31   
  2  Šátek Roman           971026  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     12,93   
  3  Szépe Nikolas         970929  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      12,93   
  4  Jókai Tibor Máté      000618  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     11,33   
  5  Patašy Imrich         991026  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    11,08   
  6  Kvarda Gábor          98      Komárno SOŠ technická           10,77   
  7  Piroska Krisztián     990610  Hurbanovo SOŠ tech.a mech.      10,72   
  8  Csizmadia František   990222  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      10,56   
  9  Kiss Dezső Márton     990420  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     10,06   
 10  Veres Zsolt           001220  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     10,03   
 11  Grnyó János           990329  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ             9,86   
 12  Góth Ladislav         011023  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     9,84   
 13  Kovács Ádám           010716  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      8,84   
 14  Császár Áron          981031  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM              8,60   
 15  Béber Matúš           001019  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     7,00   
     Soós Milklós          980323  Hurbanovo SPŠ stavebná              NP  
 

oštep 700g           žiaci                               

  1  Szépe Nikolas         970929  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      47,59   
  2  Veres Zsolt           001220  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     36,83   
  3  Kiss Dezső Márton     990420  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     35,89   
  4  Fekésházy Gergely     981009  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     32,82   
  5  Volárik Samuel        000118  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    32,76   
  6  Molnár Márk           971017  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     32,51   
  7  Gallo Ádám            990927  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    28,98   
  8  Gyurkovics Bence      001107  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     28,41   
  9  Kürthy Ádám           980906  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     27,95   
 10  Vermes Ákos           010228  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     25,18   
 11  Béber Matúš           001019  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    22,44   
 12  Magyar Ármin          000705  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM             18,91   
     Császár Áron          981031  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM              0,     
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disk 1,5kg           žiaci                               

  1  Csizmadia František   990222  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      32,04   
  2  Patašy Imrich         991026  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    31,52   
  3  Csóda Dávid                   Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     31,39   
  4  Paxner Marco          990924  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      29,58   
  5  Jókai Tibor Máté      000618  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     27,48   
  6  Molnár Viktor         990916  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    26,56   
  7  Gallo Ádám            990927  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    23,81   
  8  Góth Ladislav         011023  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    22,39   
  9  Kürthy Ádám           980906  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     18,41   
 10  Gyurkovics Bence      001107  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     17,54   
 11  Kovács Ádám           010716  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     12,52   
 

4x100 m              žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     48,45   
  2  "A"                           Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     50,87   
  3  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    51,65   
 

100 m                žiačky                              

  1  Balogh Berndadett     001110  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     14,94   
  2  Pintérová Noémi       980604  Hurbanovo SPŠ stavebná          15,14   
  3  Bokrošová Marianna    010801  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    15,42   
  4  Bukovszky Orsolya     000530  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     15,56   
  5  Ďurčová Lucia         990325  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    15,58   
  6  Paulíková Monika      990903  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     15,94   
  7  Almási Krisztína      010106  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM             16,26   
  8  Oršošová Miriam       971011  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    17,46   
 
W: -1,8 m/s 
 

200 m                žiačky                              

  1  Édes Lili             990609  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     28,87   
  2  Cziborová Diana       981130  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    28,89   
  3  Klučka Vivien         990811  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     29,71   
  4  Fonód Lilla           010317  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     31,18   
  5  Balogh Berndadett     001110  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     32,30   
  6  Bugová Bianka         001127  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      33,96   
  7  Ryšavá Vivien         991213  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     36,32   
  8  Poštová Bianka        981106  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      36,33   
     Maťková Veronika      991214  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka        NP  
 

200 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Cziborová Diana       981130  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    28,89   
  2  Fonód Lilla           010317  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     31,18   
  3  Balogh Berndadett     001110  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     32,30   
  4  Bugová Bianka         001127  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      33,96   
  5  Ryšavá Vivien         991213  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép     36,32   
  6  Poštová Bianka        981106  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      36,33   
 
W: -1,7 m/s 
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200 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Édes Lili             990609  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     28,87   
  2  Klučka Vivien         990811  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     29,71   
     Maťková Veronika      991214  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka        NP  
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

400 m                žiačky                              

  1  Talian Dominika       991228  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:10,34  
  2  Kottrová Lucia        991024  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:10,94  
  3  Zsideková Erika       000419  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:15,87  
  4  Lická Simona          000929  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     1:22,19  
  5  Madarászov Krisztina  001115  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    1:27,71  
  6  Koníček Alexandra     001013  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    1:31,65  
     Pongrácz Emma         000522  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NF  
 

400 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Talian Dominika       991228  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    1:10,34  
  2  Zsideková Erika       000419  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:15,87  
  3  Lická Simona          000929  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     1:22,19  
  4  Madarászov Krisztina  001115  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    1:27,71  
 

400 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Kottrová Lucia        991024  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   1:10,94  
  2  Koníček Alexandra     001013  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    1:31,65  
     Pongrácz Emma         000522  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NF  
 

800 m                žiačky                              

  1  Klučka Vivien         990811  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:40,56  
  2  Zacharová Karin       000510  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   2:55,03  
  3  Konečná Anita         991019  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   2:58,55  
  4  Benkóová Patrícia     970213  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ           3:05,44  
  5  Onrejovičová Eva      980814  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   3:08,84  
  6  Szajková Olga         990729  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    3:10,08  
  7  Kládek Beatrix        001224  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép    3:10,69  
  8  Urbánek Renáta        991018  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:19,11  
  9  Bagócsiová Vivien     981005  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     3:24,53  
 10  Kirchnerová Karin     990517  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb     3:29,87  
 11  Káplócká Patrícia     990502  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ           3:40,40  
     Lická Simona          000929  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb          NP  
 

1500 m               žiačky                              

  1  Grolmusová Bibiána    991017  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   5:50,15  
  2  Tóth Tímea            990525  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    6:16,18  
  3  Finta Viktória        000723  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    6:18,30  
  4  Recsková Stella       010323  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   6:23,56  
  5  Nagy Natália          991123  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    7:08,97  
  6  Kovarčík Sára         010725  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    7:20,24  
     Szajková Olga         990729  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép         NP  
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100 m prek. 76cm     žiačky                              

  1  Édes Lili             990609  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     20,32   
  2  Maťková Veronika      991214  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    22,63   
  3  Holá Monika           981014  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    26,48   
 
w: -2,1 m/s 
 

diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Bokrošová Marianna    010801  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     455    
  2  Pintérová Noémi       980604  Hurbanovo SPŠ stavebná           446    
  3  Cziborová Diana       981130  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     435    
  4  Hong Pham Klaudia     990719  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       405    
  5  Oršošová Miriam       971011  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     399    
  6  Horján Alexandra      990108  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      394    
  7  Zsideková Erika       000419  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     384    
  8  Papp Cyntia           980918  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      360    
  9  Miklosiová Kitty      001107  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      354    
     Bukovszky Orsolya     000530  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NP  
 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Horján Alexandra      990108  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      135    
  2  Papp Cyntia           980918  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      135    
  3  Szabó Nikolett        000530  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      135    
  4  Almási Krisztína      010106  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM              130    
  5  Lörincz Virágh        010726  Kolárovo SSOŠ s VJM              125    
  6  Miklosiová Kitty      001107  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      120    
 

guľa 3kg             žiačky                              

  1  Czibor Kinga          000224  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,62   
  2  Zsidek Fanni          001213  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép      9,59   
  3  Horváth Mónika        991103  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,34   
  4  Onofrejová Brigitta   001031  Bátorove Kosihy SSOŠ             9,26   
  5  Vince Veronika        981108  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,23   
  6  Farkas Noémi          991009  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,21   
  7  Csíková Nicole        010521  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     9,06   
  8  Bödőková Barbara      980122  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       7,86   
  9  Selmeciová Chiara     001228  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       7,73   
 10  Zakál Tamara          991223  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       7,53   
 11  Mikleová Jenifér      971205  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb       7,50   
     Onrejovičová Eva      980814  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka        NF  
     Recsková Stella       010323  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka        NP  
 

oštep 500g           žiačky                              

  1  Zakál Tamara          991223  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      28,18   
  2  Talian Dominika       991228  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     27,00   
  3  Selmeciová Chiara     001228  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      23,96   
  4  Fonód Lilla           010317  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     23,05   
  5  Pongrácz Emma         000522  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     23,03   
  6  Horváth Mónika        991103  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     20,59   
  7  Bödőková Barbara      980122  Komárno SOŠ obch.a služieb      20,14   
  8  Csíková Nicole        010521  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    14,39   
     Madarászov Krisztina  001115  Komárno SPŠ-Ipari Szakkozép         NP  
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disk 1kg             žiačky                              

  1  Zacharová Karin       000510  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    23,07   
  2  Vince Veronika        981108  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     22,46   
  3  Farkas Noémi          991009  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     22,26   
  4  Kottrová Lucia        991024  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    19,07   
  5  Czibor Kinga          000224  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     18,88   
  6  Grolmusová Bibiána    991017  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    17,45   
     Ďurčová Lucia         990325  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    17,45   
  8  Holá Monika           981014  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    15,48   
 

4x100 m              žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      58,06  
  2  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     58,48  


